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 Clasificación  : LX Trofeo San Jorge Alcoy 25-3-12 Elite-Sub23                      
 
 Fecha          : 25/03/12 
 Distancia      :  76     Kms - Promed     :  40.9   Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      22 BELDA,Jose           ELITE  GSPORT-VALENCIA TERRA I M  01:49:34           
   2      20 MANTECON,Sergio      ELITE  WILDWOLF-TREK PRO RACING   01:49:39        5 seg. 
   3      28 MARTINEZ,Ivan        ELITE  GSPORT-VALENCIA TERRA I M  01:50:08       34 seg. 
   4      46 HUERTAS,Unai         ELITE  KTM-MURCIA                 01:53:12     3:38 min. 
   5      29 SAEZ,Roman           SUB23  GSPORT-VALENCIA TERRA I M  01:53:12     3:38 min. 
   6      48 MERINO,Jesus         ELITE  DIPUTACION LEON-ARTE TRAN  01:53:12     3:38 min. 
   7      62 BETALU,Josep         ELITE  GSPORT-VALENCIA TERRA I M  01:53:12     3:38 min. 
   8      57 MARTINEZ,Juan jose   ELITE  MUTUA LEVANTE-CAFEMAX      01:53:12     3:38 min. 
   9      61 GADEO,Dario          ELITE  UPV-BANCAJA                01:53:20     3:46 min. 
  10      12 MARTI,Vicente        ELITE  BENICASSIM-FIB-LUK         01:54:03     4:29 min. 
  11      26 BATALLER,Javier      SUB23  GSPORT-VALENCIA TERRA I M  01:54:03     4:29 min. 
  12      53 RUIZ,Carles          SUB23  GSPORT-VALENCIA TERRA I M  01:54:06     4:32 min. 
  13       1 GARCIA,Francisco     ELITE  UPV-BANCAJA                01:54:06     4:32 min. 
  14      27 RUIZ,José-luis       ELITE  GSPORT-VALENCIA TERRA I M  01:54:25     4:51 min. 
  15       4 LORCA,Gabriel        ELITE  EL GRECO C.C.              01:54:25     4:51 min. 
  16      32 MARTINEZ,Alvaro      SUB23  CAJAMAR - COSENTINO        01:54:25     4:51 min. 
  17      52 SANCHEZ,Manuel       SENIO  ORQUIN GD                  01:54:25     4:51 min. 
  18      17 OLIVARES,Antonio jes SUB23  CAJAMAR - COSENTINO        01:54:25     4:51 min. 
  19      58 GARCIA,Manuel anton  ELITE  KTM-MURCIA                 01:54:25     4:51 min. 
  20      14 GARCIA,Llorenç       SUB23  BENICASSIM-FIB-LUK         01:54:25     4:51 min. 
  21       8 ANDRES,Gaspar        SUB23  BENICASSIM-FIB-LUK         01:54:25     4:51 min. 
  22       9 SOLA,Jose carlos     SUB23  UPV-BANCAJA                01:57:03     7:29 min. 
  23      11 FUENTES,David        SUB23  BENICASSIM-FIB-LUK         01:57:03     7:29 min. 
  24      49 ROMERO,Edgar         SUB23  MOPESA                     01:57:03     7:29 min. 
  25      19 MAZA,Alexis          SUB23  CAJAMAR - COSENTINO        01:57:03     7:29 min. 
  26      25 RISUEÑO,Jesus        SUB23  GSPORT-VALENCIA TERRA I M  01:57:03     7:29 min. 
  27      30 CAÑAS,Ivan           SUB23  GSPORT-VALENCIA TERRA I M  01:57:03     7:29 min. 
  28      50 GALVEZ,Adrian        SUB23  UPV-BANCAJA                01:57:03     7:29 min. 
  29      18 ORTIZ,Jesus          SUB23  CAJAMAR - COSENTINO        01:57:03     7:29 min. 
  30      31 GUILLEN,Jose fco.    SUB23  CAJAMAR - COSENTINO        01:57:03     7:29 min. 
 
 Corredores clasificados : 29 
 
 Clasificación de : SUB23 - SUB21 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      29 SAEZ,Roman           SUB23  GSPORT-VALENCIA TERRA I M  01:53:12          min. 
   2      26 BATALLER,Javier      SUB23  GSPORT-VALENCIA TERRA I M  01:54:03       51 seg. 
   3      53 RUIZ,Carles          SUB23  GSPORT-VALENCIA TERRA I M  01:54:06       54 seg. 
   4      32 MARTINEZ,Alvaro      SUB23  CAJAMAR - COSENTINO        01:54:25     1:13 min. 
   5      17 OLIVARES,Antonio jes SUB23  CAJAMAR - COSENTINO        01:54:25     1:13 min. 
   6      14 GARCIA,Llorenç       SUB23  BENICASSIM-FIB-LUK         01:54:25     1:13 min. 
   7       8 ANDRES,Gaspar        SUB23  BENICASSIM-FIB-LUK         01:54:25     1:13 min. 
   8       9 SOLA,Jose carlos     SUB23  UPV-BANCAJA                01:57:03     3:51 min. 
   9      11 FUENTES,David        SUB23  BENICASSIM-FIB-LUK         01:57:03     3:51 min. 
  10      49 ROMERO,Edgar         SUB23  MOPESA                     01:57:03     3:51 min. 
  11      19 MAZA,Alexis          SUB23  CAJAMAR - COSENTINO        01:57:03     3:51 min. 
  12      25 RISUEÑO,Jesus        SUB23  GSPORT-VALENCIA TERRA I M  01:57:03     3:51 min. 
  13      30 CAÑAS,Ivan           SUB23  GSPORT-VALENCIA TERRA I M  01:57:03     3:51 min. 
  14      50 GALVEZ,Adrian        SUB23  UPV-BANCAJA                01:57:03     3:51 min. 
  15      18 ORTIZ,Jesus          SUB23  CAJAMAR - COSENTINO        01:57:03     3:51 min. 
 
 Clasificación por equipos 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1  GSPORT-VALENCIA TERRA I M      05:32:54         
    2  BENICASSIM-FIB-LUK             05:42:53  a    9:59  
    3  UPV-BANCAJA                    05:44:29  a   11:35  
    4  CAJAMAR - COSENTINO            05:45:53  a   12:59  
 
 Clasificación de : Montaña 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     20  MANTECON,Sergio      ELITE  WILDWOLF-TREK PRO RACING      3 Pts 
   2     22  BELDA,Jose           ELITE  GSPORT-VALENCIA TERRA I M     2 Pts 
   3     28  MARTINEZ,Ivan        ELITE  GSPORT-VALENCIA TERRA I M     1 Pts 
 
 Clasificación de : Metas Volantes 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     28  MARTINEZ,Ivan        ELITE  GSPORT-VALENCIA TERRA I M     6 Pts 
   2     22  BELDA,Jose           ELITE  GSPORT-VALENCIA TERRA I M     4 Pts 
   3     20  MANTECON,Sergio      ELITE  WILDWOLF-TREK PRO RACING      2 Pts 
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LX Trofeo San Jorge Alcoy 25-3-12 Elite-Sub23                      
 
 Dor Apellido,Nombre    Categ  Publicidad         ¦ Dor Apellido,Nombre    Categ  Publicidad          
 -------------------------------------------------¦ ---------------------------------------------- 
   1 GARCIA,Francisco   ELITE  UPV-BANCAJA        ¦  34 SAEZ,Daniel        SUB23  ILICITANA          
   2 BALAGUER,Julián    SUB23  HOSTAL LATORRE     ¦  35 ANTON,Carlos       SUB23  CICLISMOELCHE.COM  
   3 BALAGUER,Jose J    ELITE  CONTROLPACK-UC LA  ¦  36 PONS,Pablo         SUB23  CICLISMOELCHE.COM  
   4 LORCA,Gabriel      ELITE  EL GRECO C.C.      ¦  37 MATEO,Antonio alex SUB23  CICLISMOELCHE.COM  
   5 AYALA,Cesar octavi SUB23  CAJAMAR - COSENTI  ¦  38 GARCIA,Juan        SUB23  CICLISMOELCHE.COM  
   6 TENA,Diego         ELITE  BENICASSIM-FIB-LU  ¦  39 SANCHEZ,Jose joaqu SUB23  CICLISMOELCHE.COM  
   7 MATAS,Mariano      ELITE  BENICASSIM-FIB-LU  ¦  40 VICTORIO,Joaquin   SUB23  CICLISMOELCHE.COM  
   8 ANDRES,Gaspar      SUB23  BENICASSIM-FIB-LU  ¦  41 ESQUIVA,Juan pedro SUB23  CICLISMOELCHE.COM  
   9 SOLA,Jose carlos   SUB23  UPV-BANCAJA        ¦  42 JOVER,Dario        SUB23  CICLISMOELCHE.COM  
  10 DEVESA,Luis        SUB23  BENICASSIM-FIB-LU  ¦  43 VERA,Oscar         SUB21  CICLISMOELCHE.COM  
  11 FUENTES,David      SUB23  BENICASSIM-FIB-LU  ¦  44 MARTINEZ,Jose gasp SUB23  CICLISMOELCHE.COM  
  12 MARTI,Vicente      ELITE  BENICASSIM-FIB-LU  ¦  45 PARRAGA,Silvestre  SUB23  KTM-MURCIA         
  13 GUIRAO,Ismael      SUB23  BENICASSIM-FIB-LU  ¦  46 HUERTAS,Unai       ELITE  KTM-MURCIA         
  14 GARCIA,Llorenç     SUB23  BENICASSIM-FIB-LU  ¦  47 LOPEZ,Jose manuel  SENIO  CREVILLENTE CC     
  15 MAHIQUES,Francisco SUB23  BENICASSIM-FIB-LU  ¦  48 MERINO,Jesus       ELITE  DIPUTACION LEON-A  
  16 GIMENEZ,José anton SENIO  VALL D´UXO         ¦  49 ROMERO,Edgar       SUB23  MOPESA             
  17 OLIVARES,Antonio j SUB23  CAJAMAR - COSENTI  ¦  50 GALVEZ,Adrian      SUB23  UPV-BANCAJA        
  18 ORTIZ,Jesus        SUB23  CAJAMAR - COSENTI  ¦  51 TORRES,Sergio      SUB23  CONTROLPACK-UC LA  
  19 MAZA,Alexis        SUB23  CAJAMAR - COSENTI  ¦  52 SANCHEZ,Manuel     SENIO  ORQUIN GD          
  20 MANTECON,Sergio    ELITE  WILDWOLF-TREK PRO  ¦  53 RUIZ,Carles        SUB23  GSPORT-VALENCIA T  
  21 TORRENTE,Antonio   SUB23  PASARELA LUCCIOLA  ¦  54 ALTUR,Marcos       SUB23  GSPORT-VALENCIA T  
  22 BELDA,Jose         ELITE  GSPORT-VALENCIA T  ¦  55 CASTILLO,Cesar     ELITE  ALFAZ DEL PI       
  23 PASCUAL,Francesc   SUB23  L´ESPRINT          ¦  56 CAYUELA,Jose manue SUB23  CAJAMAR - COSENTI  
  25 RISUEÑO,Jesus      SUB23  GSPORT-VALENCIA T  ¦  57 MARTINEZ,Juan jose ELITE  MUTUA LEVANTE-CAF  
  26 BATALLER,Javier    SUB23  GSPORT-VALENCIA T  ¦  58 GARCIA,Manuel anto ELITE  KTM-MURCIA         
  27 RUIZ,José-luis     ELITE  GSPORT-VALENCIA T  ¦  59 PEREZ,Juan miguel  ELITE  KTM MURCIA         
  28 MARTINEZ,Ivan      ELITE  GSPORT-VALENCIA T  ¦  60 SANCHEZ,Gabriel    ELITE  KTM MURCIA         
  29 SAEZ,Roman         SUB23  GSPORT-VALENCIA T  ¦  61 GADEO,Dario        ELITE  UPV-BANCAJA        
  30 CAÑAS,Ivan         SUB23  GSPORT-VALENCIA T  ¦  62 BETALU,Josep       ELITE  GSPORT-VALENCIA T  
  31 GUILLEN,Jose fco.  SUB23  CAJAMAR - COSENTI  ¦  63 SANZ,Raul          SUB23  UPV-BANCAJA        
  32 MARTINEZ,Alvaro    SUB23  CAJAMAR - COSENTI  ¦  89 MULERO,Francisco d ELITE  KTM-MURCIA         
  33 GARCIA,Jesus       ELITE  BENIDORM           
 
 Total corredores inscritos : 63 
 
 

 


